ISindicato dos Bancarios do Sul e Ilhas

_

12 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-04-2016 09:20 N ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 48.207 +0.172 10:23:04.077 10 48.837 +0.237 10:25:50.935
(27) Luis Mendes 8 48.079 +0.044 10:23:52.156 1 48.845 +0.245 10:26:39.780
1 52.260 +4.461 10:18:34.851 9 48.903 +0.868 10:24:41.059 12 49.818 +1.218 10:27:29.598
2 49.754 +1.955 10:19:24.605 10 48.035 - 10:25:29.094 13 48.816 +0.216 10:28:18.414
3 49.107 +1.308 10:20:13.712 1 48.242 +0.207 10:26:17.336 14 48.680 +0.080 10:29:07.094
4 48.915 +1.116 10:21:02.627 12 48.296 +0.261 10:27:05.632 15 48.942 +0.342 10:29:56.036
5 49.333 +1.534 10:21:51.960 13 48.105 +0.070 10:27:53.737 16 48.773 +0.173 10:30:44.809
6 49.336 +1.537 10:22:41.296 14 48.307 +0.272 10:28:42.044 17 48.907 +0.307 10:31:33.716
7 50.821 +3.022 10:23:32.117 15 48.121 +0.086 10:29:30.165 18 48.643 +0.043 10:32:22.359
8 48.160 +0.361 10:24:20.277 16 48.109 +0.074 10:30:18.274
9 49.574 +1.775 10:25:09.851 17 48.491 +0.456 10:31:06.765 (13) Miguel Viriato
10 48.217 +0.418 10:25:58.068 18 48.358 +0.323 10:31:55.123 1 55.059 +6.344 10:18:08.667
11 48.505 +0.706 10:26:46.573 19 48.243 +0.208 10:32:43.366 2 51.640 +2.925 10:19:00.307
12 48.137 +0.338 10:27:34.710 3 50.467 +1.752 10:19:50.774
13 49.078 +1.279 10:28:23.788 (5) Paulo Santos 4 1:52.970 +1:04.255 10:21:43.744
14 48.138 +0.339 10:29:11.926 1 53.735 +5.664 10:18:04.788 5 50.624 +1.909 10:22:34.368
15 48.321 +0.522 10:30:00.247 2 50.607 +2.536 10:18:55.395 6 49.177 +0.462 10:23:23.545
16 48.428 +0.629 10:30:48.675 3 49.445 +1.374 10:19:44.840 7 48.901 +0.186 10:24:12.446
17 47.799 - 10:31:36.474 4 50.098 +2.027 10:20:34.938 8 48.836 +0.121 10:25:01.282
18 47.807 +0.008 10:32:24.281 5 49.017 +0.946 10:21:23.955 9 48.875 +0.160 10:25:50.157
6 49.050 +0.979 10:22:13.005 10 48.715 - 10:26:38.872
(4) Nuno Rosa 7 48.746 +0.675 10:23:01.751 1 49.016 +0.301 10:27:27.888
1 52.117 +4.231 10:18:12.744 8 49.372 +1.301 10:23:51.123 12 48.771 +0.056 10:28:16.659
2 49.935 +2.049 10:19:02.679 9 50.681 +2.610 10:24:41.804 13 48.770 +0.055 10:29:05.429
3 48.735 +0.849 10:19:51.414 10 48.071 - 10:25:29.875 14 49.166 +0.451 10:29:54.595
4 48.641 +0.755 10:20:40.055 1 48.243 +0.172 10:26:18.118 15 49.011 +0.296 10:30:43.606
5 48.324 +0.438 10:21:28.379 12 48.886 +0.815 10:27:07.004 16 49.166 +0.451 10:31:32.772
6 48.121 +0.235 10:22:16.500 13 48.094 +0.023 10:27:55.098 17 48.908 +0.193 10:32:21.680
7 47.960 +0.074 10:23:04.460 14 48.875 +0.804 10:28:43.973
8 47.887 +0.001 10:23:52.347 15 48.129 +0.058 10:29:32.102 (29) Tiago Sousa
9 48.252 +0.366 10:24:40.599 16 48.108 +0.037 10:30:20.210 1 54.531 +5.067 10:18:27.182
10 1:11.410 +23.524 10:25:52.009 17 48.447 +0.376 10:31:08.657 2 51.928 +2.464 10:19:19.110
1 54.799 +6.913 10:26:46.808 18 48.718 +0.647 10:31:57.375 3 51.644 +2.180 10:20:10.754
12 48.140 +0.254 10:27:34.948 19 48.406 +0.335 10:32:45.781 4 50.902 +1.438 10:21:01.656
13 48.022 +0.136 10:28:22.970 5 50.863 +1.399 10:21:52.519
14 48.263 +0.377 10:29:11.233 (19) Antonio Oliveira 6 49.725 +0.261 10:22:42.244
15 48.516 +0.630 10:29:59.749 1 52.823 +4.607 10:18:01.021 7 50.728 +1.264 10:23:32.972
16 48.313 +0.427 10:30:48.062 2 50.023 +1.807 10:18:51.044 8 49.690 +0.226 10:24:22.662
17 48.019 +0.133 10:31:36.081 3 49.993 +1.777 10:19:41.037 9 50.019 +0.555 10:25:12.681
18 47.886 - 10:32:23.967 4 49.902 +1.686 10:20:30.939 10 49.969 +0.505 10:26:02.650
5 49.227 +1.011 10:21:20.166 11 50.181 +0.717 10:26:52.831
(9) José Feliciano 6 48.896 +0.680 10:22:09.062 12 50.151 +0.687 10:27:42.982
1 52.574 +4.603 10:18:23.916 7 48.774 +0.558 10:22:57.836 13 1:01.668 +12.204 10:28:44.650
2 49.722 +1.751 10:19:13.638 8 48.422 +0.206 10:23:46.258 14 49.633 +0.169 10:29:34.283
3 1:50.856 +1:02.885 10:21:04.494 9 48.760 +0.544 10:24:35.018 15 49.464 - 10:30:23.747
4 49.605 +1.634 10:21:54.099 10 49.062 +0.846 10:25:24.080 16 49.620 +0.156 10:31:13.367
5 48.615 +0.644 10:22:42.714 1 48.890 +0.674 10:26:12.970 17 49.694 +0.230 10:32:03.061
6 48.941 +0.970 10:23:31.655 12 58.668 +10.452 10:27:11.638 18 49.548 +0.084 10:32:52.609
7 48.263 +0.292 10:24:19.918 13 59.250 +11.034 10:28:10.888
8 48.125 +0.154 10:25:08.043 14 49.449 +1.233 10:29:00.337 (24) André Gongalves
9 49.674 +1.703 10:25:57.717 15 48.267 +0.051 10:29:48.604 1 54.224 +4.608 10:18:15.776
10 49.478 +1.507 10:26:47.195 16 48.216 - 10:30:36.820 2 51.774 +2.158 10:19:07.550
11 47.971 - 10:27:35.166 17 48.782 +0.566 10:31:25.602 3 51.910 +2.294 10:19:59.460
12 48.004 +0.033 10:28:23.170 18 48.479 +0.263 10:32:14.081 4 50.819 +1.203 10:20:50.279
13 48.238 +0.267 10:29:11.408 19 48.328 +0.112 10:33:02.409 5 50.409 +0.793 10:21:40.688
14 48.114 +0.143 10:29:59.522 6 50.876 +1.260 10:22:31.564
15 51.407 +3.436 10:30:50.929 (28) José Vinhas 7 50.683 +1.067 10:23:22.247
16 1:20.345 +32.374 10:32:11.274 1 54.212 +5.612 10:18:26.004 8 52.224 +2.608 10:24:14.471
2 50.135 +1.535 10:19:16.139 9 50.014 +0.398 10:25:04.485
(7) Carlos Gongalves 3 49.823 +1.223 10:20:05.962 10 49.946 +0.330 10:25:54.431
1 54.669 +6.634 10:18:09.625 4 51.313 +2.713 10:20:57.275 1 50.453 +0.837 10:26:44.884
2 50.553 +2.518 10:19:00.178 5 49.187 +0.587 10:21:46.462 12 51.281 +1.665 10:27:36.165
3 49.535 +1.500 10:19:49.713 6 48.961 +0.361 10:22:35.423 13 49.927 +0.311 10:28:26.092
4 48.902 +0.867 10:20:38.615 7 49.015 +0.415 10:23:24.438 14 50.052 +0.436 10:29:16.144
5 48.747 +0.712 10:21:27.362 8 49.060 +0.460 10:24:13.498 15 49.616 - 10:30:05.760
6 48.508 +0.473 10:22:15.870 9 48.600 - 10:25:02.098 16 50.326 +0.710 10:30:56.086
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12 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-04-2016 09:20 . ......
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 50.354 +0.738 10:31:46.440
18 49.714 +0.098 10:32:36.154
(2) Sérgio Monteiro
1 58.406 +7.532 10:18:33.168
2 53.680 +2.806 10:19:26.848
3 52.113 +1.239 10:20:18.961
4 1:58.833 +1:07.959 10:22:17.794
5 53.218 +2.344 10:23:11.012
6 50.874 - 10:24:01.886
7 51.007 +0.133 10:24:52.893
8 51.895 +1.021 10:25:44.788
9 56.695 +5.821 10:26:41.483
10 51.695 +0.821 10:27:33.178
11 51.857 +0.983 10:28:25.035
12 2:44.835 +1:53.961 10:31:09.870
13 52.042 +1.168 10:32:01.912
14 52.988 +2.114 10:32:54.900
(30) Angelo Tavares
1 1:01.359 +9.345 10:18:10.661
2 56.722 +4.708 10:19:07.383
3 54.727 +2.713 10:20:02.110
4 55.829 +3.815 10:20:57.939
5 55.752 +3.738 10:21:53.691
6 53.071 +1.057 10:22:46.762
7 53.723 +1.709 10:23:40.485
8 53.172 +1.158 10:24:33.657
9 53.513 +1.499 10:25:27.170
10 53.023 +1.009 10:26:20.193
11 52.949 +0.935 10:27:13.142
12 55.983 +3.969 10:28:09.125
13 53.269 +1.255 10:29:02.394
14 55.063 +3.049 10:29:57.457
15 54.947 +2.933 10:30:52.404
16 54.561 +2.547 10:31:46.965
17 52.014 - 10:32:38.979
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